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Bib No

62
63
21

42
41
10

67
61

25
24
1"
26

64
28

27
45
29
43
46
48
47
51
26
49
50

Avon Secondary Schools Cross-Country 2024/25

Time

16.46
16.51
16.54
16.54
17.06
17.23
17.25
17.31
17.41
17.43
17.59
18.00
18.00
18.39
18.53
18.59
19.00
19.10
19.10
19.33
19.50
19.55
19.56
19.58
20.00
20.03
20.08
20.13
21.05
21.27
22.16
22.30
23.13
24.35

at Kingswood School, Bath
Saturday 18" January 2025

Inter Boys

Name

Ewan Sparey
Archie Enstone
James Bennett
Leo Darlington
Barney Colclough
Stanley Wyatt
Max McKinstry
Tom Board
Cormac Houghton
Noah McClelland-Lofters
Euan Meacock
Felix Ashby
Elijah Buscemi
Adam Hordern
Daniel Kestell
Harry Hodgeson
Max Hilton
Ossian Sloan
James Poore
Tom White
Nathan Farthing
Cristiano Firth
Henry Mckee
Tom Woodruff
Jacob Shipp
Sidney Davies
William Redman
Will Parsons
Joseph Hearher
Ben Tierney
Charlie Scott
James Poore
Jed Rundle
Theo Foote

School

Kingswood

Prior Park
Churchill
Clevedon

APS

Ralph Allen
Mangotsfield
Castle

Ralph Allen
Kingswood
Gordano
Backwell
Wellsway

Ralph Allen

St Gregory's

RGS

BFS

Prior Park

BGS

Kingswood
Gordano

BGS

Trinity

SMRT

Chipping Sodbury
BFS

Castle

Chipping Sodbury
Castle

Chipping Sodbury
Castle

BGS

Chipping Sodbury
Brimsham Green

Area

BANES
BANES

North Somerset
North Somerset
Bristol

BANES

South Glos
South Glos
BANES

BANES

North Somerset
North Somerset
BANES
BANES

BANES

Bristol

Bristol

BANES

Bristol

BANES

North Somerset
Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

South Glos
Bristol

South Glos
South Glos
South Glos
South Glos
South Glos
Bristol

South Glos
South Glos
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